

## 目 次

東 琴 芝 一 丁 目 .....	2 ~ 8
東 琴 芝 二 丁 目 .....	9 ~ 12
西 琴 芝 一 丁 目 .....	13 ~ 21
西 琴 芝 二 丁 目 .....	22 ~ 31
北 琴 芝 一 丁 目 .....	32 ~ 43
北 琴 芝 二 丁 目 .....	44 ~ 58
追 録 .....	59 ~ 60

この新旧対照表は、昭和56年11月30日現在の調査による。

## 東琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝一丁目	1	1	中宇部	1003 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	1	中宇部	1003 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	1	中宇部	1003 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	1	中宇部	1003 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	1	中宇部	1003 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	10 - 3	中宇部	1002 - 9			
東琴芝一丁目	1	10 - 3	中宇部	1002 - 6			
東琴芝一丁目	1	10 - 3	中宇部	1014 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	1	10 - 3	中宇部	1002 - 6			
東琴芝一丁目	1	10 - 3	中宇部	1002 - 9			
東琴芝一丁目	1	10 - 3	中宇部	1002 - 6			
東琴芝一丁目	1	10 - 4	中宇部	1002 - 7			
東琴芝一丁目	1	10 - 5	中宇部	1002 - 8			
東琴芝一丁目	1	12 - 1	中宇部	1014			
東琴芝一丁目	1	12 - 2	中宇部	1014 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	1	12 - 3	中宇部	963 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	12 - 3	中宇部	963 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	12 - 4	中宇部	963 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	12 - 5	中宇部	1014 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	1	12 - 6	中宇部	1014 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	1	12 - 6	中宇部	1014 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	1	12 - 6	中宇部	963 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	14 - 1	中宇部	1014 - 9			
東琴芝一丁目	1	14 - 2	中宇部	1014 - 10			
東琴芝一丁目	1	14 - 2	中宇部	1014 - 20			
東琴芝一丁目	1	14 - 4	中宇部	1014 - 11			
東琴芝一丁目	1	14 - 4	中宇部	1014 - 19			
東琴芝一丁目	1	14 - 5	中宇部	1014 - 18			
東琴芝一丁目	1	14 - 5	中宇部	1014 - 18			
東琴芝一丁目	1	14 - 6	中宇部	1014 - 12			
東琴芝一丁目	1	27	中宇部	1013 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	28	中宇部	1011 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	29 - 1	中宇部	1011 - 5			

## 東琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝一丁目	1	29 - 2	中宇部	1011 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	29 - 3	中宇部	1010			
東琴芝一丁目	1	31 - 3	中宇部	1012			
東琴芝一丁目	1	31 - 4	中宇部	1012			
東琴芝一丁目	1	33 - 1	中宇部	1010			
東琴芝一丁目	1	33 - 2	中宇部	1010			
東琴芝一丁目	1	33 - 2	中宇部	1010			
東琴芝一丁目	1	36	中宇部	1010			
東琴芝一丁目	1	37	中宇部	1010			
東琴芝一丁目	1	37	中宇部	1010			
東琴芝一丁目	1	38	中宇部	1010			
東琴芝一丁目	1	40	中宇部	1007			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 1	中宇部	1006 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 2	中宇部	1005 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 3	中宇部	1005 - 2			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 3	中宇部	1005 - 2			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 3	中宇部	1005 - 2			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 4	中宇部	1005 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 4	中宇部	1005 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 5	中宇部	1005 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	43	中宇部	1006 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	43	中宇部	1006 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	46	中宇部	1004 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	46	中宇部	1004 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	46	中宇部	1004 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	47	中宇部	145 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	1	47	中宇部	1004 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	1	48	中宇部	1003 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	1	48	中宇部	1003 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	1	48	中宇部	1003 - 4			

## 東琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝一丁目	2	8	中宇部	637 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	2	12	中宇部	623 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	2	12	中宇部	623 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	2	15 - 1	中宇部	622 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	2	15 - 2	中宇部	622			
東琴芝一丁目	3	5 - 2	中宇部	619			
東琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 1	中宇部	615 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 2	中宇部	651 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 2	中宇部	651 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 2	中宇部	651 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 2	中宇部	651 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 2	中宇部	651 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 2	中宇部	651 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 2	中宇部	651 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 2	中宇部	621			
東琴芝一丁目	3	30	中宇部	629			
東琴芝一丁目	3	39	中宇部	625			
東琴芝一丁目	3	40 - 2	中宇部	626			
東琴芝一丁目	3	40 - 3	中宇部	626			
東琴芝一丁目	3	40 - 3	中宇部	703 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	3	41 - 1	中宇部	621			
東琴芝一丁目	3	41 - 2	中宇部	621			
東琴芝一丁目	3	42	中宇部	621			
東琴芝一丁目	3	43	中宇部	620			
東琴芝一丁目	3	43	中宇部	620			
東琴芝一丁目	3	43	中宇部	620			

## 東琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 101	中宇部	609 - 1				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 102	中宇部	609 - 1				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 103	中宇部	609 - 1				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 105	中宇部	609 - 1				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 106	中宇部	609				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 201	中宇部	609 - 1				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 202	中宇部	609 - 1				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 203	中宇部	609				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 205	中宇部	609				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 206	中宇部	609 - 1				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 301	中宇部					
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 302	中宇部	609				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 303	中宇部	609				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 305	中宇部	609				
東琴芝一丁目	4	7 - 306	中宇部	609 - 1				
東琴芝一丁目	4	10 - 4	中宇部	608				
東琴芝一丁目	4	10 - 6	中宇部	613				
東琴芝一丁目	4	10 - 6	中宇部	613				
東琴芝一丁目	4	15 - 2	中宇部	607				
東琴芝一丁目	4	15 - 3	中宇部	607				
東琴芝一丁目	4	16 - 1	中宇部	607				
東琴芝一丁目	4	16 - 2	中宇部	607				
東琴芝一丁目	4	16 - 3	中宇部	607 - 2				
東琴芝一丁目	4	23	中宇部	603				

## 東琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝一丁目	6	2	中宇部	561 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	6	3	中宇部	561 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	6	4	中宇部	561 - 6			
東琴芝一丁目	6	4	中宇部	561 - 6			
東琴芝一丁目	6	5	中宇部	561 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	6	5	中宇部	561 - 8			
東琴芝一丁目	6	5	中宇部	561 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	6	5	中宇部	561 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	6	11	中宇部	559 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	12	中宇部	559 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	15	中宇部	557 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	17	中宇部	556 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	6	18	中宇部	556 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	18 - 1	中宇部	556 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	18 - 1	中宇部	556 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	18 - 1	中宇部	556 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	18 - 1	中宇部	556 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	18 - 1	中宇部	556			
東琴芝一丁目	6	21 - 1	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	21 - 1	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	21 - 1	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	21 - 3	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	21 - 3	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	21 - 3	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	21 - 4	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	21 - 4	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	22 - 1	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	22 - 1	中宇部	552 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	22 - 1	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	22 - 1	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	22 - 3	中宇部	553 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	22 - 5	中宇部	552 - 1			

## 東琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝一丁目	6	23	中宇部	551 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	23	中宇部	551 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	24	中宇部	551 - 2			
東琴芝一丁目	6	24	中宇部	551 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	24	中宇部	551 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	6	24	中宇部	551 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	7	1	中宇部	595 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	7	3	中宇部	593 - 2			
東琴芝一丁目	7	6	中宇部	595 - 6			
東琴芝一丁目	7	8	中宇部	595 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	8	2	中宇部	595 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	8	3	中宇部	595 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	8	4	中宇部	595 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	8	4	中宇部	595 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	8	8	中宇部	590 - 14			
東琴芝一丁目	8	9	中宇部	590 - 14			
東琴芝一丁目	8	9	中宇部	590 - 14			
東琴芝一丁目	8	10	中宇部	590			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 1	中宇部	590			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 3	中宇部	590 - 17			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 4	中宇部	590 - 18			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 4	中宇部	590			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 7	中宇部	590 - 19			

## 東琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 8	中宇部	590 - 11			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 8	中宇部	590 - 11			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 8	中宇部	590			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 9	中宇部	590 - 13			
東琴芝一丁目	8	11 - 11	中宇部	590 - 20			
東琴芝一丁目	8	16	中宇部	590			
東琴芝一丁目	8	17	中宇部	590 - 6			
東琴芝一丁目	9	5	中宇部	590 - 6			
東琴芝一丁目	9	6	中宇部	590 - 5			
東琴芝一丁目	9	8	中宇部	590 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	9	9	中宇部	590 - 3			
東琴芝一丁目	10	2	中宇部	637			
東琴芝一丁目	10	6	中宇部	636			
東琴芝一丁目	10	8	中宇部	633			
東琴芝一丁目	10	13	中宇部	632			
東琴芝一丁目	10	29	中宇部	643 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	10	30	中宇部	643 - 6			
東琴芝一丁目	10	33 - 1	中宇部	641			
東琴芝一丁目	10	33 - 2	中宇部	641			
東琴芝一丁目	10	34	中宇部	639 - 7			
東琴芝一丁目	10	37 - 2	中宇部	639 - 1			
東琴芝一丁目	10	37 - 3	中宇部	638 - 1			



## 東琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝二丁目	1	1	中宇部	698 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	5	中宇部	698 - 16			
東琴芝二丁目	1	8	中宇部	698 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	10	中宇部	696 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	10 - 1	中宇部	696 - 3			
東琴芝二丁目	1	12	中宇部	696 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	13	中宇部	695 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 1	中宇部	694 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 2	中宇部	694 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 2	中宇部	694 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 3	中宇部	694 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 3	中宇部	694 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 4	中宇部	694 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 4	中宇部	694 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 5	中宇部	694 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	15	中宇部	692 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	18	中宇部	689 - 2			
東琴芝二丁目	1	21	中宇部	688			
東琴芝二丁目	1	25	中宇部	683 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	26	中宇部	684 - 5			
東琴芝二丁目	1	27	中宇部	684 - 4			
東琴芝二丁目	1	28	中宇部	684 - 12			
東琴芝二丁目	1	32	中宇部	670 - 8			
東琴芝二丁目	1	33	中宇部	670 - 8			
東琴芝二丁目	1	35	中宇部	670 - 8			
東琴芝二丁目	1	35	中宇部	670 - 8			
東琴芝二丁目	1	36	中宇部	670 - 8			
東琴芝二丁目	1	37	中宇部	670 - 8			
東琴芝二丁目	1	37	中宇部	678			
東琴芝二丁目	1	38	中宇部	670 - 6			
東琴芝二丁目	1	40	中宇部	670 - 2			
東琴芝二丁目	1	41 - 1	中宇部	670 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	41 - 1	中宇部	670 - 1			

## 東琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝二丁目	1	41 1	中宇部	670 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	41 2	中宇部	670 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	43	中宇部	690 - 7			
東琴芝二丁目	1	44 - 1	中宇部	690 - 10			
東琴芝二丁目	1	44 - 1	中宇部	690 - 10			
東琴芝二丁目	1	44 - 2	中宇部	690 - 9			
東琴芝二丁目	1	45	中宇部	690 - 4			
東琴芝二丁目	1	46	中宇部	694 - 4			
東琴芝二丁目	1	46	中宇部	694 - 4			
東琴芝二丁目	1	47	中宇部	698 - 14			
東琴芝二丁目	2	3	中宇部	648			
東琴芝二丁目	2	4	中宇部	646			
東琴芝二丁目	2	6	中宇部	646			
東琴芝二丁目	2	6	中宇部	646			
東琴芝二丁目	2	6	中宇部	646			
東琴芝二丁目	2	7 - 1	中宇部	646			
東琴芝二丁目	2	7 - 2	中宇部	646			
東琴芝二丁目	2	12	中宇部	647 - 2			
東琴芝二丁目	2	13	中宇部	647 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	2	18	中宇部	662			

## 東琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝二丁目	2	21	中宇部	661			
東琴芝二丁目	2	21	中宇部	661			
東琴芝二丁目	2	21	中宇部	661			
東琴芝二丁目	2	21	中宇部	661			
東琴芝二丁目	2	25	中宇部	652 - 4			
東琴芝二丁目	2	29	中宇部	653 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	2	29	中宇部	653 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	2	31	中宇部	654			
東琴芝二丁目	2	36	中宇部	659			
東琴芝二丁目	2	38	中宇部	659			
東琴芝二丁目	2	45	中宇部	657 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	2	45	中宇部	657 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	2	46 - 1	中宇部	656 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	2	46 - 2	中宇部	656 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	3	4	中宇部	550 - 5			
東琴芝二丁目	3	48	中宇部	550			
東琴芝二丁目	3	48	中宇部	550			
東琴芝二丁目	3	50 - 1	中宇部	550 - 15			
東琴芝二丁目	3	50 - 2	中宇部	550 - 27			
東琴芝二丁目	3	50 - 3	中宇部	550 - 26			
東琴芝二丁目	3	51	中宇部	550 - 3			
東琴芝二丁目	3	52 - 1	中宇部	550 - 35			
東琴芝二丁目	3	52 - 2	中宇部	550 - 3			
東琴芝二丁目	3	52 - 3	中宇部	550 - 3			
東琴芝二丁目	3	53	中宇部	550 - 3			
東琴芝二丁目	3	55	中宇部	550 - 31			
東琴芝二丁目	3	58	中宇部	550 - 25			
東琴芝二丁目	3	60	中宇部	550 - 24			

## 東琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 町 字 名	番 地				
東琴芝二丁目	3	62	中宇部	550 - 23				

## 西琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝一丁目	1	2	中宇部	860 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	1	2	中宇部	860 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	1	2	中宇部	853			
西琴芝一丁目	1	7	中宇部	861 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	1	7	中宇部	861 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	1	7	中宇部	861 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	1	7	中宇部	861 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	1	7	中宇部	861 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	1	7	中宇部	861 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	1	7	中宇部	861 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	1	16	中宇部	861 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	1	17	中宇部	861 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	1	17 - 1	中宇部	861 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	1	17 - 1	中宇部	862 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	1	18	中宇部	861 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	1	19	中宇部	861 - 6			
西琴芝一丁目	2	3	中宇部	853 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	2	7	中宇部	853 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	2	9	中宇部	853 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	2	11	中宇部	856 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	2	13	中宇部	856			
西琴芝一丁目	2	14	中宇部	856 - 6			
西琴芝一丁目	2	15	中宇部	856 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	2	16	中宇部	853 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	2	17	中宇部	856 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	2	17	中宇部	856 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	2	18	中宇部	855			
西琴芝一丁目	2	20	中宇部	856 - 2			

## 西琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝一丁目	2	20	中宇部	856 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	2	23 - 1	中宇部	164			
西琴芝一丁目	2	23 - 2	中宇部	164			
西琴芝一丁目	3	1	中宇部	853 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	3	1	中宇部	853 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	3	1	中宇部	853 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	3	8	中宇部	855 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	3	10	中宇部	855 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	3	11	中宇部	855 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	3	13	中宇部	855 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	3	13	中宇部	855 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	3	14	中宇部	855 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	3	14	中宇部	855 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	3	15	中宇部	853 - 12			
西琴芝一丁目	3	15	中宇部	853 - 12			
西琴芝一丁目	3	16	中宇部	853			
西琴芝一丁目	3	17	中宇部	853 - 12			
西琴芝一丁目	3	18	中宇部	853 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	3	19	中宇部	853 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	3	19 - 1	中宇部	853 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	3	19 - 2	中宇部	853 - 13			
西琴芝一丁目	3	19 - 3	中宇部	853 - 14			
西琴芝一丁目	3	20	中宇部	853			
西琴芝一丁目	3	21	中宇部	853 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	3	22 - 1	中宇部	853 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	3	22 - 1	中宇部	853 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	3	22 - 1	中宇部	853			
西琴芝一丁目	3	22 - 3	中宇部	853			

## 西琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝一丁目	3	24	中宇部	853 - 6			
西琴芝一丁目	3	28	中宇部	853 - 9			
西琴芝一丁目	4	2 - 1	中宇部	852 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	4	2 - 2	中宇部	852 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	4	6	中宇部	797 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	4	7	中宇部	797 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	4	8	中宇部	797 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	4	18 - 101	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	18 - 102	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	18 - 201	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	18 - 202	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	18 - 301	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	18 - 302	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	19	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	19	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	19	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	19	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	4	19	中宇部	851			
西琴芝一丁目	5	3	中宇部	850 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	5	3	中宇部	850 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	5	3	中宇部	850 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	5	5	中宇部	850 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	5	6	中宇部	850 - 3			

## 西琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝一丁目	5	7	中宇部	281 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	5	7	中宇部	281 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	5	9	中宇部	800 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	5	10	中宇部	800 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	5	11	中宇部	800 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	13	中宇部	800 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	15	中宇部	797 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	5	15	中宇部	797 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	5	18	中宇部	847			
西琴芝一丁目	5	24	中宇部	848 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	5	24	中宇部	848 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	5	26	中宇部	848 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	28	中宇部	849			
西琴芝一丁目	5	30	中宇部	580 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	30	中宇部	580 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	30	中宇部	580 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	30	中宇部	580 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	30	中宇部	580 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	30	中宇部	580 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	30	中宇部	580 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	5	31	中宇部	850 - 6			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 1	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 2	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 3	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 4	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 5	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 6	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 7	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 8	中宇部	800 - 1			



## 西琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 9	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 10	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 11	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 12	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 13	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 14	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 15	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 16	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 17	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 18	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 19	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 20	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 21	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 22	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 23	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 24	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 25	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 26	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 27	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 28	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 29	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 30	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 31	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 32	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 33	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 34	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 35	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 36	中宇部	797 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 37	中宇部	797 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 38	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 39	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 40	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 41	中宇部	800 - 1			

## 西琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 42	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 43	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 44	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 45	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 46	中宇部	800 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	6	36 - 47	中宇部	793			
西琴芝一丁目	7	3	中宇部	906 - 12			
西琴芝一丁目	7	5	中宇部	906 - 13			
西琴芝一丁目	7	12	中宇部	906 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	7	17	中宇部	906 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	7	21 - 1	中宇部	762 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	7	21 - 3	中宇部	908 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 101	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 102	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 103	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 201	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 202	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 203	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 204	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 205	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 206	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 207	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 208	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 209	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	22 - 210	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	24	中宇部	911 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	7	24	中宇部	911 - 2			

## 西琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
西琴芝一丁目	8	31	中宇部	928 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	9	1	中宇部	931				
西琴芝一丁目	9	7	中宇部	935 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	9	7	中宇部	935 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	9	8	中宇部	935 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	9	10	中宇部	935 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	9	10	中宇部	935 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	9	12	中宇部	935 - 3				
西琴芝一丁目	9	14	中宇部	932 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	9	17	中宇部	929 - 4				
西琴芝一丁目	9	18	中宇部	929 - 6				
西琴芝一丁目	9	19	中宇部	929 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	9	19 - 1	中宇部	929 - 5				
西琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	929 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	10	6	中宇部	934 - 1				
西琴芝一丁目	10	8	中宇部	943 - 3				
西琴芝一丁目	10	8	中宇部	1005				
西琴芝一丁目	10	8	中宇部	1005				
西琴芝一丁目	10	8	中宇部	943 - 3				

## 西琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝一丁目	10	8	中宇部	934 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	10	8 - 1	中宇部	934 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	10	10	中宇部	934 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	10	15	中宇部	934 - 6			
西琴芝一丁目	10	17	中宇部	934 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	10	18	中宇部	933 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	10	22	中宇部	933 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	10	22	中宇部	933 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	10	23	中宇部	933 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	10	23	中宇部	933 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	11	8	中宇部	708			
西琴芝一丁目	11	8 - 1	中宇部	708			
西琴芝一丁目	11	8 - 1	中宇部	708			
西琴芝一丁目	11	8 - 2	中宇部	710			
西琴芝一丁目	11	10	中宇部	709			
西琴芝一丁目	11	10	中宇部	708			
西琴芝一丁目	11	13	中宇部	710			
西琴芝一丁目	11	15	中宇部	712			
西琴芝一丁目	11	15	中宇部	712			
西琴芝一丁目	11	18	中宇部	712			
西琴芝一丁目	11	18	中宇部	712			
西琴芝一丁目	11	18	中宇部	712			
西琴芝一丁目	11	18	中宇部	712			
西琴芝一丁目	11	19	中宇部	715 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	11	20 - 2	中宇部	713			
西琴芝一丁目	11	20 - 2	中宇部	713			
西琴芝一丁目	11	20 - 3	中宇部	713 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	11	21	中宇部	713 - 4			

## 西琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝一丁目	11	23	中宇部	719			
西琴芝一丁目	11	23	中宇部	719			
西琴芝一丁目	12	3	中宇部	707 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	12	5	中宇部	703 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	12	5	中宇部	703 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	12	7	中宇部	703 - 10			
西琴芝一丁目	12	8 - 1	中宇部	703 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	12	8 - 1	中宇部	703 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	12	8 - 2	中宇部	703 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	12	8 - 2	中宇部	703 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	12	8 - 3	中宇部	703 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	12	8 - 3	中宇部	703 - 5			
西琴芝一丁目	12	10	中宇部	703 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	12	10	中宇部	703 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	12	10	中宇部	703 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	12	11	中宇部	703 - 6			
西琴芝一丁目	12	12	中宇部	703 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	12	13	中宇部	703 - 8			
西琴芝一丁目	12	13 - 1	中宇部	703 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	12	13 - 1	中宇部	703 - 7			
西琴芝一丁目	12	15	中宇部	702			
西琴芝一丁目	12	21	中宇部	702			
西琴芝一丁目	12	21	中宇部	702			
西琴芝一丁目	12	24	中宇部	706 - 3			
西琴芝一丁目	12	26	中宇部	707			

## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝二丁目	1	5	中宇部	846 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	1	10	中宇部	809 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	1	18	中宇部	808			
西琴芝二丁目	1	20	中宇部	808			
西琴芝二丁目	1	22	中宇部	808			
西琴芝二丁目	1	22	中宇部	808			
西琴芝二丁目	1	22	中宇部	808			
西琴芝二丁目	1	22	中宇部	808			
西琴芝二丁目	1	34	中宇部	844 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	1	35 - 1	中宇部	844 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	1	35 - 2	中宇部	844 - 5			
西琴芝二丁目	1	35 - 2	中宇部	844 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	1	35 - 2	中宇部	844 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	1	35 - 2	中宇部	844 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	1	37	中宇部	844 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	1	40	中宇部	844 - 3			
西琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	845 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	1	42	中宇部	845 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	1	45 - 1	中宇部	845 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	1	45 - 2	中宇部	845 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	1	46	中宇部	846			
西琴芝二丁目	1	46	中宇部	846 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	1	47	中宇部	846 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	2	14	中宇部	814 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	2	14 - 4	中宇部	810 - 5			
西琴芝二丁目	2	14 - 4	中宇部	753			
西琴芝二丁目	2	14 - 4	中宇部	753			
西琴芝二丁目	2	17	中宇部	814 - 2			

## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝二丁目	2	21	中宇部	815 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	2	26	中宇部	818			
西琴芝二丁目	2	27	中宇部	818			
西琴芝二丁目	2	35	中宇部	810 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	2	38	中宇部	810 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	3	18	中宇部	279			
西琴芝二丁目	3	18	中宇部	279			
西琴芝二丁目	3	22	中宇部	279			
西琴芝二丁目	3	26	中宇部	782 - 3			
西琴芝二丁目	4	5	中宇部	775 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	4	6	中宇部	790 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	4	6	中宇部	790 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	4	6	中宇部	792			
西琴芝二丁目	4	6	中宇部	775 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	4	11	中宇部	788 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	4	11	中宇部	788 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	4	13	中宇部	788 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	4	16 - 1	中宇部	788 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	4	16 - 2	中宇部	788 - 3			
西琴芝二丁目	4	17	中宇部	784 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	4	21	中宇部	790 - 2			

## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
西琴芝二丁目	5	12 - 2	中宇部	772 - 2				
西琴芝二丁目	5	12 - 3	中宇部	772				
西琴芝二丁目	5	12 - 3	中宇部	772				
西琴芝二丁目	5	14 - 1	中宇部	771				
西琴芝二丁目	5	14 - 2	中宇部	771				
西琴芝二丁目	5	18	中宇部	773 - 2				
西琴芝二丁目	5	18	中宇部	773 - 2				
西琴芝二丁目	5	21	中宇部	774 - 2				
西琴芝二丁目	5	21	中宇部	774 - 2				
西琴芝二丁目	5	24	中宇部	776 - 5				
西琴芝二丁目	5	25 - 1	中宇部	790				
西琴芝二丁目	5	25 - 1	中宇部	790				
西琴芝二丁目	5	25 - 2	中宇部	775				
西琴芝二丁目	5	25 - 2	中宇部	775				
西琴芝二丁目	5	25 - 3	中宇部	790				
西琴芝二丁目	5	26	中宇部	790 - 5				
西琴芝二丁目	5	26	中宇部	790 - 5				
西琴芝二丁目	6	6	中宇部	768 - 3				
西琴芝二丁目	6	10	中宇部	769 - 1				
西琴芝二丁目	6	10	中宇部	753				
西琴芝二丁目	6	10	中宇部	762				
西琴芝二丁目	6	12	中宇部	764				
西琴芝二丁目	6	15	中宇部	765 - 1				
西琴芝二丁目	6	16	中宇部	765 - 1				
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 5	中宇部	768 - 4				



## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 6	中宇部	768 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 6	中宇部	767 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 6	中宇部	767 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 6	中宇部	767 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 6	中宇部	767 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 6	中宇部	767 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 6	中宇部	767 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 7	中宇部	768 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	16 - 7	中宇部	767 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	17 - 1	中宇部	767 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	17 - 2	中宇部	766			
西琴芝二丁目	6	19	中宇部	766 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	20	中宇部	778 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	6	24	中宇部	778 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	7	9	中宇部	760 - 3			
西琴芝二丁目	7	10	中宇部	760 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	7	13	中宇部	762 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	7	17	中宇部	762			
西琴芝二丁目	8	5 - 1	中宇部	753			
西琴芝二丁目	8	5 - 2	中宇部	753 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	8	5 - 3	中宇部	753 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	8	5 - 3	中宇部	753 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	8	13	中宇部	752			

## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝二丁目	8	16	中宇部	752			
西琴芝二丁目	8	18 - 2	中宇部	750 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	8	18 - 2	中宇部	751 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	8	18 - 3	中宇部	750 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	8	18 - 3	中宇部	571 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	9	6	中宇部	734 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	9	7	中宇部	734 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	10	5 - 3	中宇部	739 - 3			
西琴芝二丁目	10	5 - 4	中宇部	739 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	10	5 - 5	中宇部	739 - 5			
西琴芝二丁目	10	5 - 5	中宇部	739 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	5 - 5	中宇部	739 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	10	中宇部	692 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	10	10	中宇部	692 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	10	12	中宇部	692 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	10	13	中宇部	738 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	10	14	中宇部	738 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	10	14	中宇部	738 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	10	15	中宇部	739 - 8			
西琴芝二丁目	10	16	中宇部	738 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	10	16	中宇部	738 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	10	17	中宇部	690 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	18	中宇部	737 - 5			

## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝二丁目	10	18 - 1	中宇部	670 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	10	19	中宇部	737 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	19	中宇部	737 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	19	中宇部	737 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	19	中宇部	737 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	20 - 1	中宇部	737 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	20 - 2	中宇部	737 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	10	22	中宇部	739 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	22	中宇部	670 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	22	中宇部	670 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	23	中宇部	690 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	23	中宇部	690 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	27 - 1	中宇部	736			
西琴芝二丁目	10	27 - 2	中宇部	736			
西琴芝二丁目	10	27 - 3	中宇部	736			
西琴芝二丁目	10	27 - 4	中宇部	736			
西琴芝二丁目	10	27 - 4	中宇部	736			
西琴芝二丁目	10	27 - 5	中宇部	736			
西琴芝二丁目	10	27 - 5	中宇部	736			
西琴芝二丁目	10	29	中宇部	735			
西琴芝二丁目	10	30	中宇部	735			
西琴芝二丁目	10	32	中宇部	735			
西琴芝二丁目	10	34	中宇部	735			
西琴芝二丁目	10	35	中宇部	735			
西琴芝二丁目	10	36	中宇部	735			
西琴芝二丁目	10	37	中宇部	735			
西琴芝二丁目	10	40	中宇部	735			
西琴芝二丁目	10	41	中宇部	735			

## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝二丁目	11	1	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	1	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	1	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	2	中宇部	722 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	11	5	中宇部	722 - 3			
西琴芝二丁目	11	7	中宇部	722 - 8			
西琴芝二丁目	11	7	中宇部	722 - 8			
西琴芝二丁目	11	7	中宇部	722 - 8			
西琴芝二丁目	11	8	中宇部	722 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	8 - 1	中宇部	722 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	10	中宇部	722 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	10	中宇部	722 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	10	中宇部	722 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	12	中宇部	722 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	12	中宇部	722 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	12	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	13	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	16	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	16 - 1	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	17	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	18	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	11	18	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	12	8	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	12	9	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	12	9	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	12	9	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	12	9	中宇部	723 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	12	11	中宇部	496			

## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝二丁目	12	14	中宇部	496			
西琴芝二丁目	12	18	中宇部	724 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	12	18	中宇部	724 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	13	1 - 1	中宇部	290 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	13	1 - 2	中宇部	290 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	13	1 - 2	中宇部	290 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	13	8	中宇部	290 - 9			
西琴芝二丁目	13	10	中宇部	828 - 3			
西琴芝二丁目	14	1	中宇部	821 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	1	中宇部	821 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	6	中宇部	292 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	6 - 1	中宇部	292 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	8 - 1	中宇部	293 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	8 - 1	中宇部	293 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	8 - 1	中宇部	293 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	8 - 1	中宇部	293 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	8 - 2	中宇部	293 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	8 - 2	中宇部	293 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	16 - 1	中宇部	821 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	16 - 2	中宇部	821 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	18	中宇部	821 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	18	中宇部	821 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	14	20	中宇部	824 - 7			

## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝二丁目	14	21	中宇部	824 - 5			
西琴芝二丁目	14	23	中宇部	824 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	14	23	中宇部	824 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	14	23	中宇部	824 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	14	23	中宇部	824 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	14	23	中宇部	824 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	14	23	中宇部	824 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	14	25	中宇部	824 - 8			
西琴芝二丁目	14	26	中宇部	824 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	1	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 1	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 2	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 3	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 4	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 5	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 6	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 7	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 8	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 9	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 10	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 11	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 12	中宇部	843 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	4	中宇部	843 - 3			

## 西琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
西琴芝二丁目	15	4	中宇部	843 - 3			
西琴芝二丁目	15	8	中宇部	843 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	8	中宇部	843 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	10 - 1	中宇部	842			
西琴芝二丁目	15	10 - 1	中宇部	840 - 8			
西琴芝二丁目	15	10 - 2	中宇部	842 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	10 - 4	中宇部	842 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	10 - 4	中宇部	842 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	12	中宇部	840 - 10			
西琴芝二丁目	15	14	中宇部	840 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	15	中宇部	840 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	15	15	中宇部	840 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	15	16	中宇部	840 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	18	中宇部	840 - 15			
西琴芝二丁目	15	18	中宇部	840 - 15			
西琴芝二丁目	15	18	中宇部	840 - 15			
西琴芝二丁目	15	18	中宇部	840 - 15			
西琴芝二丁目	15	20	中宇部	840 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	21 - 2	中宇部	840 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	21 - 4	中宇部	840 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	21 - 5	中宇部	840 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	21 - 5	中宇部	841 - 6			
西琴芝二丁目	15	22	中宇部	839 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	22	中宇部	839 - 1			
西琴芝二丁目	15	26	中宇部	841 - 2			
西琴芝二丁目	15	26	中宇部	841 - 4			
西琴芝二丁目	15	31 - 2	中宇部	842			
西琴芝二丁目	15	31 - 3	中宇部	842 - 2			

## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	1	1	中宇部	869 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	1	10	中宇部	877 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	1	11	中宇部	877 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	1	12	中宇部	878			
北琴芝一丁目	1	13	中宇部	878 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	2	2	中宇部	1171 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	2	8	中宇部	1052 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	2	10 - 1	中宇部	1047			
北琴芝一丁目	2	10 - 2	中宇部	1047			
北琴芝一丁目	2	10 - 3	中宇部	1047			
北琴芝一丁目	2	10 - 4	中宇部	1047			
北琴芝一丁目	2	10 - 5	中宇部	1047			
北琴芝一丁目	2	10 - 6	中宇部	1047			
北琴芝一丁目	2	16 - 1	中宇部	1063 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	2	16 - 2	中宇部	1063 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	2	16 - 3	中宇部	1063 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	2	16 - 4	中宇部	1063 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	2	16 - 4	中宇部	1063 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	2	20	中宇部	1064 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	2	20	中宇部	1064 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	2	21	中宇部	1032 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	2	23	中宇部	1031 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	2	24	中宇部	1031 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	2	25	中宇部	1037 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	2	25	中宇部	1037 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	2	25	中宇部	1037 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	2	25	中宇部	1037 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	2	25	中宇部	1037 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	2	25	中宇部	1037 - 3			



## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	2	26	中宇部	1037 - 7			
北琴芝一丁目	2	28	中宇部	1037 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	2	29	中宇部	1037 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	2	30	中宇部	1037 - 17			
北琴芝一丁目	2	31	中宇部	1037 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	2	32 - 1	中宇部	1034 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	2	32 - 2	中宇部	1034 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	2	32 - 3	中宇部	1034 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	2	32 - 4	中宇部	1037 - 7			
北琴芝一丁目	3	2 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	2 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	3 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	3 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	5 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	5 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	5 - 3	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	6 - 3	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	7 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	7 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	7 - 3	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	8 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	8 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	8 - 3	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	9 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	9 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	9 - 3	中宇部	983			

## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	3	10 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	10 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	10 - 3	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	11 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	11 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	11 - 3	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	11 - 4	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	12 - 1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	12 - 2	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	12 - 3	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	3	12 - 4	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	5	1	中宇部	1038 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	5	3	中宇部	1038 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	5	7 - 2	中宇部	1038 - 8			
北琴芝一丁目	5	7 - 2	中宇部	1038 - 17			
北琴芝一丁目	5	7 - 3	中宇部	1038 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	5	7 - 3	中宇部	1038 - 16			
北琴芝一丁目	5	8	中宇部	1038 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	5	8 - 1	中宇部	1038 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	5	8 - 2	中宇部	1038 - 18			
北琴芝一丁目	5	8 - 2	中宇部	1038 - 18			
北琴芝一丁目	5	8 - 2	中宇部	1038			
北琴芝一丁目	5	8 - 3	中宇部	1038 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	5	8 - 4	中宇部	1038 - 15			
北琴芝一丁目	5	10	中宇部	988 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	5	12	中宇部	988 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	5	12	中宇部	988 - 1			

## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	6	1	中宇部	983			
北琴芝一丁目	6	5	中宇部	984 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	6	12	中宇部	986			
北琴芝一丁目	6	13	中宇部	986 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	6	15	中宇部	985 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	6	16 - 1	中宇部	985 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	6	16 - 2	中宇部	970 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	6	16 - 2	中宇部	970 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	6	16 - 3	中宇部	970 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	6	17	中宇部	970 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	6	18	中宇部	970 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	6	25	中宇部	984 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	6	26	中宇部	984 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	6	26	中宇部	984 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	7	6	中宇部	978			
北琴芝一丁目	7	7	中宇部	973 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	7	9	中宇部	973 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	7	9	中宇部	973 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	7	11	中宇部	963 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	7	15	中宇部	963 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	7	15	中宇部	963 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	7	19 - 3	中宇部	972			
北琴芝一丁目	7	19 - 4	中宇部	972			
北琴芝一丁目	7	19 - 5	中宇部	973 - 3			

## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	7	23 - 2	中宇部	973 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	7	23 - 2	中宇部	941			
北琴芝一丁目	7	23 - 3	中宇部	973 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	7	23 - 3	中宇部	973 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	7	25 - 3	中宇部	978			
北琴芝一丁目	7	25 - 3	中宇部	978			
北琴芝一丁目	7	26 - 1	中宇部	974 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	7	26 - 6	中宇部	976 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	7	26 - 6	中宇部	976 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	8	8 - 1	中宇部	967 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	8	8 - 2	中宇部	967 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	8	9	中宇部	967 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	8	10	中宇部	968 - 16			
北琴芝一丁目	8	13	中宇部	968 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	15	中宇部	968 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	8	17	中宇部	968 - 13			
北琴芝一丁目	8	17 - 3	中宇部	968 - 11			
北琴芝一丁目	8	18	中宇部	965 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	8	18	中宇部	965 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	8	19	中宇部	965 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	8	19	中宇部	965 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	20 - 1	中宇部	963 - 10			
北琴芝一丁目	8	20 - 1	中宇部	963 - 8			
北琴芝一丁目	8	20 - 2	中宇部	965 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	20 - 3	中宇部	965 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	8	20 - 5	中宇部	964 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	8	20 - 6	中宇部	965 - 8			
北琴芝一丁目	8	20 - 7	中宇部	965			

## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	8	22	中宇部	963 - 12			
北琴芝一丁目	8	24	中宇部	963 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	25 - 2	中宇部	962			
北琴芝一丁目	8	25 - 4	中宇部	961			
北琴芝一丁目	8	25 - 7	中宇部	960 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	8	25 - 7	中宇部	960 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	8	25 - 8	中宇部	960 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	8	26	中宇部	940 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	28	中宇部	940 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	28	中宇部	940 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	30	中宇部	943			
北琴芝一丁目	8	30	中宇部	943			
北琴芝一丁目	8	32	中宇部	944			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 1	中宇部	944			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 1	中宇部	944			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 2	中宇部	944 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 2	中宇部	944 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 3	中宇部	944 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 3	中宇部	944			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 4	中宇部	944			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 4	中宇部	944			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 5	中宇部	944 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 6	中宇部	959 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 6	中宇部	959 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 7	中宇部	959 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	33 - 8	中宇部	958 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	8	41	中宇部	947			
北琴芝一丁目	9	1	中宇部	890 - 2			

## 北琴芝一丁目

新住居表示			旧住居表示			備考		
新町名	街区 番号	住居 番号	大 字 名	番 地				
北琴芝一丁目	9	1	中宇部	890 - 2				
北琴芝一丁目	9	3	中宇部	957 - 2				
北琴芝一丁目	9	6 - 1	中宇部	957 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	6 - 3	中宇部	956 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	12	中宇部	945				
北琴芝一丁目	9	12	中宇部	945				
北琴芝一丁目	9	12	中宇部	945				
北琴芝一丁目	9	12	中宇部	945				
北琴芝一丁目	9	12	中宇部	945				
北琴芝一丁目	9	12	中宇部	945				
北琴芝一丁目	9	13	中宇部	945 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	13	中宇部	945 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	15	中宇部	945 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	18	中宇部	945 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	945 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	945 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	945 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	945 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	945 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	945 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	945 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	945 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	9	20	中宇部	945 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				
北琴芝一丁目	9	22	中宇部	946 - 3				

## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	9	24	中宇部	946 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	9	25 - 3	中宇部	943 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	9	25 - 4	中宇部	946 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	9	25 - 5	中宇部	943 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	9	27	中宇部	948 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	9	28	中宇部	948 - 11			
北琴芝一丁目	9	30	中宇部	948 - 8			
北琴芝一丁目	9	31	中宇部	948 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	9	32	中宇部	955 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	9	32	中宇部	955 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	9	32	中宇部	955 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	9	33	中宇部	949 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	9	35	中宇部	949 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	9	37	中宇部	949 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	9	40	中宇部	953 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	9	42	中宇部	861 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	9	43 - 1	中宇部	890 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	9	43 - 2	中宇部	890 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	9	45	中宇部	890			
北琴芝一丁目	10	1	中宇部	902 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	10	4	中宇部	901 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	10	4 - 1	中宇部	900 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	10	5	中宇部	901 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	10	5	中宇部	901 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	10	6	中宇部	901 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	10	6	中宇部	901 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	10	7	中宇部	900 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	10	9 - 1	中宇部	900 - 5			

## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	10	9 - 2	中宇部	900 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	10	10 - 1	中宇部	901 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	10	10 - 2	中宇部	900 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	10	11	中宇部	900 - 7			
北琴芝一丁目	10	14 - 1	中宇部	906 - 8			
北琴芝一丁目	10	14 - 2	中宇部	900 - 7			
北琴芝一丁目	11	2	中宇部	903 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	11	4	中宇部	903 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	11	4	中宇部	903 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	11	4	中宇部	903 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	11	4	中宇部	903 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	11	4	中宇部	903 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	11	4	中宇部	903 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	11	4	中宇部	903 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	11	5	中宇部	903 - 14			
北琴芝一丁目	11	6	中宇部	903 - 14			
北琴芝一丁目	11	7	中宇部	903 - 7			
北琴芝一丁目	11	9	中宇部	903 - 11			
北琴芝一丁目	11	10	中宇部	903 - 9			
北琴芝一丁目	11	11	中宇部	903 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	2	中宇部	904 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	12	3	中宇部	904 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	5	中宇部	904 - 17			



## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	12	6	中宇部	904			
北琴芝一丁目	12	6	中宇部	904			
北琴芝一丁目	12	7	中宇部	904 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	12	8	中宇部	904 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	12	8	中宇部	904			
北琴芝一丁目	12	9	中宇部	904 - 8			
北琴芝一丁目	12	11	中宇部	904 - 10			
北琴芝一丁目	12	15 - 1	中宇部	905 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	12	15 - 1	中宇部	905 - 11			
北琴芝一丁目	12	15 - 3	中宇部	905 - 15			
北琴芝一丁目	12	15 - 3	中宇部	905 - 15			
北琴芝一丁目	12	15 - 4	中宇部	905 - 9			
北琴芝一丁目	12	18	中宇部	862 - 8			
北琴芝一丁目	12	19	中宇部	862 - 8			
北琴芝一丁目	12	21	中宇部	862 - 7			
北琴芝一丁目	12	27	中宇部	862 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	27 - 1	中宇部	862 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	12	29 - 1	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	29 - 1	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	29 - 2	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	29 - 2	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	29 - 3	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	29 - 3	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	29 - 3	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	30 - 1	中宇部	903 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	12	30 - 1	中宇部	863			
北琴芝一丁目	12	30 - 1	中宇部	862 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	12	30 - 2	中宇部	903 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	12	30 - 2	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	30 - 2	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	30 - 2	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	31	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	32 - 1	中宇部	863 - 1			

## 北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝一丁目	12	32 - 1	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	32 - 2	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	32 - 2	中宇部	863 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	33 - 1	中宇部	862 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	12	33 - 1	中宇部	862 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	12	33 - 1	中宇部	862 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	12	33 - 2	中宇部	862 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	33 - 2	中宇部	863			
北琴芝一丁目	12	33 - 2	中宇部	862 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	33 - 3	中宇部	862 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	12	37	中宇部	862 - 11			
北琴芝一丁目	12	40	中宇部	863 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	12	40 - 1	中宇部	863 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	12	40 - 3	中宇部	863			
北琴芝一丁目	12	40 - 3	中宇部	863 - 6			
北琴芝一丁目	12	40 - 4	中宇部	863 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	12	42	中宇部	864 - 2			
北琴芝一丁目	12	43 - 3	中宇部	864 - 5			
北琴芝一丁目	12	43 - 5	中宇部	864 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	13	1	中宇部	865			
北琴芝一丁目	13	1	中宇部	865			
北琴芝一丁目	13	1	中宇部	865			
北琴芝一丁目	13	3	中宇部	866 - 3			
北琴芝一丁目	13	4	中宇部	867 - 4			
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 3	中宇部	869 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 4	中宇部	869 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 4	中宇部	869 - 1			
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 4	中宇部	869 - 1			

北琴芝一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 4	中宇部	869 - 1				
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 4	中宇部	869 - 1				
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 6	中宇部	869 - 1				
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 6	中宇部	869 - 1				
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 6	中宇部	869 - 1				
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 6	中宇部	869 - 1				

## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	1	2	中宇部	1650 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	1	4	中宇部	1065 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	1	5	上宇部	1721 - 4			
北琴芝二丁目	1	6	中宇部	1065 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	1	7	中宇部	1065 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	1	8	中宇部	1065 - 9			
北琴芝二丁目	1	9	中宇部	1065 - 11			
北琴芝二丁目	1	10	中宇部	1065 - 14			
北琴芝二丁目	1	10	中宇部	1065 - 14			
北琴芝二丁目	2	17 - 1	上宇部	1708 - 8			
北琴芝二丁目	2	17 - 2	上宇部	1708 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	2	17 - 3	上宇部	1708 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	2	17 - 4	上宇部	1708 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	2	17 - 4	上宇部	1708 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	2	17 - 4	上宇部	1708 - 4			
北琴芝二丁目	2	22	上宇部	1709			
北琴芝二丁目	2	22	上宇部	1709			
北琴芝二丁目	2	30	中宇部	1091			
北琴芝二丁目	2	30	中宇部	1091			
北琴芝二丁目	2	31	中宇部	1037			
北琴芝二丁目	2	31	中宇部	1037			
北琴芝二丁目	2	33	中宇部	1037			
北琴芝二丁目	2	35	上宇部	1712 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	2	36	上宇部	1723 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	2	36	上宇部	1723 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	2	36	上宇部	1723 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	2	36 - 1	上宇部	1712 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	2	37	上宇部	1723 - 1			



## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 206	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 301	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 302	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 303	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 304	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 305	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 306	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 401	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 402	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 403	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 404	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 405	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 406	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 501	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 502	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 503	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 504	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 505	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 506	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 601	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 602	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 603	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 604	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 605	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 606	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 701	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 702	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 703	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 704	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 705	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	1 - 706	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 101	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 102	上宇部	1701			

## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 103	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 104	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 105	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 106	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 201	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 202	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 203	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 204	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 205	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 206	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 301	上宇部	1701			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 302	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 303	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 304	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 305	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 306	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 401	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 402	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 403	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 404	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 405	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 406	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 501	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 502	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 503	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 504	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 505	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 506	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 601	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 602	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 603	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 604	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 605	上宇部	1701 - 6			

## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 606	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 701	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 702	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 703	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 704	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 705	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 706	上宇部	1701 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	3	5	上宇部	1728 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	3	12	上宇部	1701 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	4	23	上宇部	1702			
北琴芝二丁目	4	30	上宇部	1701 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	5	2	上宇部	1730 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	5	3	上宇部	1746 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	5	4	上宇部	1731 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	5	5	上宇部	1731 - 11			
北琴芝二丁目	5	5	上宇部	1731 - 11			
北琴芝二丁目	5	5	上宇部	1731 - 11			
北琴芝二丁目	5	6	上宇部	1731 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	5	7	上宇部	1731 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	5	7	上宇部	1731 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	5	10	上宇部	1731 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	5	10	上宇部	1731 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	5	13	上宇部	1731 - 8			



## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	5	14	上宇部	1731 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	5	15	上宇部	1731 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	5	16	上宇部	1730 - 4			
北琴芝二丁目	5	21	上宇部	1729 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	6	1	上宇部	1750 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	6	2	上宇部	1750 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	6	2	上宇部	1750 - 9			
北琴芝二丁目	6	3	上宇部	1750 - 13			
北琴芝二丁目	6	4	上宇部	1750 - 13			
北琴芝二丁目	6	4	上宇部	1750 - 13			
北琴芝二丁目	6	6	上宇部	1750 - 14			
北琴芝二丁目	6	12	上宇部	1750 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	7	1	上宇部	1682 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	7	2 - 1	上宇部	1682			
北琴芝二丁目	7	2 - 2	上宇部	1751			
北琴芝二丁目	7	2 - 3	上宇部	1682 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	7	2 - 4	上宇部	1682 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	7	3	上宇部	1956			
北琴芝二丁目	7	3	上宇部	1956			
北琴芝二丁目	7	3	上宇部	1956			
北琴芝二丁目	7	3	上宇部	1956			
北琴芝二丁目	7	3	上宇部	1956			
北琴芝二丁目	7	4	上宇部	1682 - 5			



## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 106	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 107	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 108	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 201	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 202	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 203	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 204	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 205	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 206	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 207	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 208	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 301	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 302	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 303	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 304	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 305	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 306	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 307	上宇部	1685 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 308	上宇部	1685 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	8	11	上宇部	1685 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	8	12	上宇部	1685 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	9	1	上宇部	1695 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	9	1	上宇部	1695 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	9	2	上宇部	1695 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	9	3	上宇部	1695 - 14			
北琴芝二丁目	9	6	上宇部	1695 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	9	6	上宇部	1695 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	9	6	上宇部	1695 - 12			

## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	9	6	上宇部	1695 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	9	6	上宇部	1695 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	9	7	上宇部	1695 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	9	8	上宇部	1695 - 11			
北琴芝二丁目	9	12	上宇部	1697			
北琴芝二丁目	9	12	上宇部	1697			
北琴芝二丁目	9	12	上宇部	1697			
北琴芝二丁目	9	12	上宇部	1697			
北琴芝二丁目	9	12	上宇部	1697			
北琴芝二丁目	9	12	上宇部	1697			
北琴芝二丁目	9	12	上宇部	1697			
北琴芝二丁目	9	12	上宇部	1697			
北琴芝二丁目	9	12	上宇部	1697			
北琴芝二丁目	10	1	上宇部	1699 - 4			
北琴芝二丁目	10	4	上宇部	1699			
北琴芝二丁目	10	6 - 1	上宇部	1699 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	10	6 - 1	上宇部	1699 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	10	6 - 2	上宇部	1699 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	10	6 - 2	上宇部	1745			
北琴芝二丁目	10	6 - 3	上宇部	1699 - 11			
北琴芝二丁目	10	6 - 3	上宇部	1699 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	10	6 - 4	上宇部	1699 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	11	2 - 10	中宇部	577 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	11	3 - 3	中宇部	576 - 3			

## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	11	3 - 6	中宇部	573 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	11	3 - 7	中宇部	573 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	11	3 - 8	中宇部	573 - 8			
北琴芝二丁目	11	3 - 10	中宇部	573 - 9			
北琴芝二丁目	11	3 - 10	中宇部	573 - 9			
北琴芝二丁目	11	8	沖宇部	5185 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	11	10	沖宇部	5185 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	11	11	沖宇部	5185 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	11	11	沖宇部	5185 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	11	15	中宇部	574 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	11	17	中宇部	575 - 4			
北琴芝二丁目	11	17 - 1	中宇部	575 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	11	17 - 3	中宇部	575 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	11	17 - 4	中宇部	575 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	11	17 - 4	中宇部	575 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	11	18	中宇部	566 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	11	19	中宇部	566 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	11	20	中宇部	566 - 9			
北琴芝二丁目	11	21	中宇部	566 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	11	22 - 1	中宇部	566 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	11	22 - 2	中宇部	566 - 11			
北琴芝二丁目	11	22 - 3	中宇部	566 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	11	22 - 3	中宇部	566 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	11	22 - 4	中宇部	566 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	11	23	中宇部	565 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	11	28	中宇部	562			
北琴芝二丁目	11	28	中宇部	562			
北琴芝二丁目	11	30	中宇部	562 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	11	31	中宇部	562 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	11	32	中宇部	562 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	11	33	中宇部	562 - 4			
北琴芝二丁目	11	34	中宇部	562 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	11	34	中宇部	562 - 12			

## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	11	35	中宇部	562 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	11	35	中宇部	562 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	11	56	中宇部	577 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	12	1 - 2	中宇部	580			
北琴芝二丁目	12	1 - 2	中宇部	580			
北琴芝二丁目	12	1 - 2	中宇部	580			
北琴芝二丁目	12	1 - 2	中宇部	580			
北琴芝二丁目	12	8	中宇部	583 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 2	中宇部	583 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 4	中宇部	583 - 23			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 5	中宇部	583 - 21			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 5	中宇部	583 - 20			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 6	中宇部	583 - 18			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 6	中宇部	583 - 19			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 6	中宇部	583 - 22			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 7	中宇部	583 - 14			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 8	中宇部	583 - 13			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 9	中宇部	583 - 17			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 9	中宇部	583 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 10	中宇部	583 - 16			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 10	中宇部	583 - 11			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 11	中宇部	583 - 15			
北琴芝二丁目	12	10 - 11	中宇部	583 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	12	12	中宇部	585 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	12	24	中宇部	587 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	12	25	中宇部	587 - 2			

## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地				
北琴芝二丁目	13	3	中宇部	1020				
北琴芝二丁目	13	8	中宇部	1020 - 6				
北琴芝二丁目	13	12	中宇部	1020 - 3				
北琴芝二丁目	13	18	上宇部	1700 - 3				
北琴芝二丁目	13	18	上宇部	1700 - 3				
北琴芝二丁目	14	6	中宇部	1020 - 11				
北琴芝二丁目	14	8	中宇部	1020 - 12				
北琴芝二丁目	14	12 - 1	中宇部	1020 - 17				
北琴芝二丁目	14	12 - 2	中宇部	1020 - 14				
北琴芝二丁目	14	12 - 3	中宇部	1020 - 14				
北琴芝二丁目	14	12 - 3	中宇部	1020 - 16				
北琴芝二丁目	14	12 - 3	中宇部	1020 - 16				
北琴芝二丁目	14	12 - 3	中宇部	1020 - 16				
北琴芝二丁目	14	12 - 3	中宇部	1020 - 14				
北琴芝二丁目	14	12 - 3	中宇部	1020 - 14				
北琴芝二丁目	14	16 - 3	中宇部	1021 - 5				
北琴芝二丁目	14	16 - 3	中宇部	1021 - 4				
北琴芝二丁目	14	16 - 4	中宇部	968 - 4				
北琴芝二丁目	14	17	中宇部	1020 - 2				
北琴芝二丁目	14	18	中宇部	1020 - 2				
北琴芝二丁目	14	26	中宇部	1021 - 1				
北琴芝二丁目	14	27	中宇部	944 - 2				

## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	15	1	中宇部	991 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	15	1	中宇部	991 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	15	1	中宇部	991 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	15	1	中宇部	991 - 7			
北琴芝二丁目	15	1	中宇部	991			
北琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 101	中宇部	991 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 102	中宇部	991 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 201	中宇部	991 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	15	3 - 202	中宇部	991 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	15	4 - 3	中宇部	991 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	15	5	中宇部	991 - 10			
北琴芝二丁目	15	10	中宇部	990 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	16	3	中宇部	993 - 4			
北琴芝二丁目	16	4	中宇部	993 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	16	7	中宇部	968 - 5			
北琴芝二丁目	16	8	中宇部	996			
北琴芝二丁目	16	10	中宇部	961			
北琴芝二丁目	16	11	中宇部	996			
北琴芝二丁目	16	15 - 1	中宇部	995 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	16	15 - 2	中宇部	995 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	16	17	中宇部	968 - 16			
北琴芝二丁目	16	17	中宇部	970			
北琴芝二丁目	16	18	中宇部	965 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	16	20	中宇部	968 - 9			
北琴芝二丁目	16	21 - 1	中宇部	968			
北琴芝二丁目	16	21 - 1	中宇部	968 - 10			



## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	16	21 - 2	中宇部	968 - 14			
北琴芝二丁目	16	22	中宇部	968 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	16	23	中宇部	996			
北琴芝二丁目	17	12 - 2	中宇部	303			
北琴芝二丁目	17	12 - 3	中宇部	303			
北琴芝二丁目	17	12 - 4	中宇部	303			
北琴芝二丁目	17	13	中宇部	303			
北琴芝二丁目	17	13	中宇部	303			
北琴芝二丁目	17	15	中宇部	1000 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	17	16 - 1	中宇部	1000			
北琴芝二丁目	17	16 - 2	中宇部	1000 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	17	16 - 3	中宇部	1000			
北琴芝二丁目	17	18 - 1	中宇部	1000 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	17	18 - 2	中宇部	1000 - 6			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			

## 北琴芝二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	20	中宇部	1000 - 12			
北琴芝二丁目	17	24	中宇部	1000 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	17	24 - 1	中宇部	1000 - 1			
北琴芝二丁目	17	25	中宇部	943			
北琴芝二丁目	17	27	中宇部	938 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	17	28	中宇部	938 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	17	30	中宇部	938 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	17	31	中宇部	963 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	17	34	中宇部	963 - 13			
北琴芝二丁目	17	36	中宇部	999 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	17	37	中宇部	999 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	17	41 - 1	中宇部	999 - 3			
北琴芝二丁目	17	41 - 2	中宇部	998 - 2			
北琴芝二丁目	17	44 - 1	中宇部	961			
北琴芝二丁目	17	44 - 1	中宇部	961			
北琴芝二丁目	17	44 - 2	中宇部	997 - 2			

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 1	中宇部	1006 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 1	中宇部	1006 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 1	中宇部	1006 - 4			
東琴芝一丁目	1	41 - 4	中宇部	1005			
東琴芝一丁目	9	6	中宇部	590 - 5			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 2	中宇部	694 - 1			
東琴芝二丁目	1	14 - 5	中宇部	694 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	4	2 - 2	中宇部	852 - 4			
西琴芝一丁目	5	30	中宇部	580 - 2			
西琴芝一丁目	9	19 - 1	中宇部	929 - 1			
西琴芝一丁目	10	15	中宇部	934 - 6			
西琴芝一丁目	10	17	中宇部	934 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	18	中宇部	690 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	10	23	中宇部	690 - 7			
西琴芝二丁目	11	5	中宇部	722 - 3			
西琴芝二丁目	11	18	中宇部	723 - 1			

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
北琴芝一丁目	7	6	中宇部	978				
北琴芝一丁目	8	18	中宇部	965 - 5				
北琴芝一丁目	9	24	中宇部	946 - 4				
北琴芝一丁目	13	5 - 4	中宇部	869 - 1				
北琴芝二丁目	3	2 - 106	上宇部	1701 - 6				
北琴芝二丁目	8	9 - 106	上宇部	1685 - 3				